
New Jalpaiguri - Ajmer  SpecialFare Urs Special/05711XX - Exp - NFR 
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to AII/Ajmer Junction 

41h 25m - 1849 km - 28 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NJP New Jalpaiguri
Junction

04:30 0 1 0 77 114 NFR

2 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 05:14 05:16 2m 0 1 57 42 66 NFR
3 KNE KishanGanj 06:00 06:05 5m 0 1 87 68 53 NFR
4 BOE Barsoi Junction 06:56 06:58 2m 0 1 145 19 34 NFR
5 KIR Katihar Junction 09:00 09:15 15m 6 1 184 70 32 NFR
6 NNA Naugachia 10:05 10:07 2m 0 1 242 56 39 ECR
7 KGG Khagaria Junction 11:19 11:21 2m 0 1 309 80 39 ECR
8 BGS Begusarai 11:51 11:53 2m 0 1 349 12 42 ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 13:10 13:20 10m 0 1 365 48 48 ECR
10 HJP Hajipur Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 1 452 32 55 ECR
11 SEE Sonpur Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 0 1 458 36 56 ECR
12 CPR Chhapra Junction 17:00 17:15 15m 0 1 512 88 58 NER
13 BUI Ballia 18:00 18:05 5m 0 1 578 27 65 NER
14 MAU Mau Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 0 1 647 54 70 NER
15 MMA Muhammadabad 21:14 21:16 2m 0 1 668 68 80 NER
16 AMH Azamgarh 21:35 21:40 5m 0 1 690 36 84 NER
17 KRND Khorason Road 22:38 22:40 2m 0 1 725 25 87 NER
18 SHG Shahganj Junction 23:30 23:55 25m 0 1 746 48 90 NR
19 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:45 04:55 10m 0 2 978 64 124 NR
20 MB Moradabad Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 0 2 1304 59 193 NR
21 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 12:28 12:30 2m 0 2 1444 36 217 NR
22 RE Rewari Junction 15:30 15:32 2m 0 2 1553 72 242 NWR
23 NNL Narnaul 16:15 16:18 3m 0 2 1605 71 307 NWR
24 NMK Nim Ka Thana 17:00 17:02 2m 0 2 1655 79 449 NWR
25 SMPR Shri Madhopur 17:30 17:32 2m 0 2 1692 60 500 NWR
26 RGS Ringas Junction 17:42 17:45 3m 0 2 1702 67 479 NWR
27 FL Phulera Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 0 2 1768 68 386 NWR
28 KSG Kishangarh 19:38 19:40 2m 0 2 1823 24 462 NWR
29 MDJN Madar Junction 20:26 20:28 2m 0 2 1842 5 NWR
30 AII Ajmer Junction 21:55 3 2 1849 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 24 2024 (03:44)

Jun 24 2024 (03:44)

1

1


